A surety bond payable to the Board, pursuant to the Act (§17-24-306), in the 
amounts as set forth below:  

a. Ten Thousand Dollars ($10,000) for agencies with up to five (5) 
collectors; 

b. Twenty Thousand Dollars ($20,000) for agencies with six (6) to twelve 
(12) collectors; 

c. Twenty-Five Thousand Dollars ($25,000) for agencies with more than 
twelve (12) collectors. 

3.  The required $125.00 fee set forth in the Act(§17-24-305(a)). 

4.  Any other information as required by the Board. 

B. Agency Managers   Each licensee or applicant shall register with the Board at least